



Prepared on: 02/01/2025

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:
Bid Opening Date: 1-10-25
Project Number: 047-168
PCN: i7nx
COUNTY: Buffalo

BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
				<i>BX Civil & Construction</i>		<i>Anderson Contractor</i>		<i>SFC Civil Constructors</i>	
				<i>Rell Rapids, SD</i>		<i>Pierre, SD</i>		<i>Sioux Falls, SD</i>	
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	13,615.05	13,615.05	30,000.00	30,000.00	42,000.00	42,000.00
470E0040	Steel Pedestrian Railing	222.1	Ft	450.00	99,945.00	540.00	119,934.00	521.50	115,825.15
621E0300	Chain Link Fence for Bridge Sidewalk	223	Ft	85.00	18,955.00	100.00	22,300.00	100.00	22,300.00
628E1110	Moveable F Shape Concrete Barrier, End Section	2	Each	2,500.00	5,000.00	3,500.00	7,000.00	2,500.00	5,000.00
634E0010	Flagging	25	Hour	36.03	900.75	36.03	900.75	36.03	900.75
634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	177.4	SqFt	3.00	532.20	4.00	709.60	6.00	1,064.40
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1	LS	20,000.00	20,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	65,000.00	65,000.00
634E0275	Type 3 Barricade	2	Each	120.00	240.00	120.00	240.00	175.00	350.00
634E0380	Tubular Marker	6	Each	100.00	600.00	100.00	600.00	108.00	648.00
634E0525	Linear Delineation System Panel, Barrier Mounted	30	Each	60.00	1,800.00	75.00	2,250.00	29.00	870.00
634E0600	4" Temporary Pavement Marking Tape Type I	2344.00	Ft	3.00	7,032.00	2.50	5,860.00	3.50	8,204.00
634E0700	Traffic Control Movable Concrete Barrier	30	Each	450.00	13,500.00	1,300.00	39,000.00	500.00	15,000.00
634E1002	Detour and Restriction Signing	986.5	SqFt	20.00	19,730.00	23.00	22,689.50	40.00	39,460.00
634E2000	Longitudinal Pedestrian Barricade	470	Ft	20.00	9,400.00	18.00	8,460.00	14.00	6,580.00
	TOTAL				211,250.00		289,943.85		323,202.30